
 
 

Scholars Available for Comment:  
December 23, 2010 – January 3, 2011 

 
 

o Foreign Policy and Security Issues (see bio pages for more info) 
 
Zeyno Baran, Zeyno@hudson.org [Bio] (Islam, Turkey) 
Seth Cropsey, scropsey@hudson.org, 202-680-0060[Bio] (Defense, Asia, Foreign Policy) 
Jaime Daremblum, jaime@hudson.org [Bio] (Latin America) 
Jack David, 860-379-3137 [Bio] (National Security, Defense, WMD) 
Michael Horowitz, horowitz.mikej@gmail.com [Bio] (Human Rights, North Korea) 
Melanie Kirkpatrick, 860-379-3137 [Bio] (North Korea, Asia, Foreign Policy) 
Herbert London, herb@hudson.org, 212-227-9820 [Bio] (U.S. Politics, Foreign Policy) 
Ann Marlowe, ann.marlowe@gmail.com, 917-345-2524 [Bio] (Afghanistan) 
Elizabeth Samson, esamson@hudson.org, 917-355-6356 [Bio] (Legal, U.S. Security) 
Lee Smith, lhs462@gmail.com, 718-968-5250 [Bio] (Middle East) 
Richard Weitz, weitz@hudson.org [Bio] (Russia, Asia, Military, Terrorism) 
 

 
o Economics and Health Care (see bio pages for more info) 

 
Dennis Avery, cgfi@hughes.net [Bio] (Agriculture, Food, Environment) 
Hank Cardello, hcardello@hudson.org, 919-619-3175 [Bio] (Food Policy and Obesity) 
Diana Furchtgott-Roth, dfr@hudson.org, 202-974-6450 [Bio] (Employment, 
Economics) 
Hanns Kuttner, 603-325-0672 [Bio] (Health Care) 
Lee Lane, leolane@crai.com [Bio] (Climate Change, Environment, Climate Policy) 
Irwin Stelzer, stelzer@aol.com, 011-44-7802-168-377 [Bio] (Economics, Euro-zone)  
Tevi Troy, tevitroy@gmail.com or 202-203-9644 [Bio] (Health Care, U.S. Politics) 
 
 

o Religious Freedom and Human Rights (see bio pages for more info) 
 
Michael Horowitz, horowitz.mikej@gmail.com [Bio] (Human Rights, North Korea) 
Nina Shea, shea@hudson.org, 202-365-2755 [Bio] (Religious Freedom, Human Rights) 

 
 

If your media request is urgent, please email communications@hudson.org. 
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